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Death for a Dietician (Giroux)
Death for a Double (Giroux)
Death in Blue Folders (Maron)
Death in Good Company (Sprague)
Deathin Lilac Time (Crane)

Death in Still Waters (Lee)

A Death in Town (Waugh)

1989.13
1990.14
1985.22
1998.03
1955.04
1995.05
1989.05

Deathin a Distant Land (Livingston) 1988.09

A Death in the Family (Melville)

1995.08

Death in the Greenhouse (Anderson) 1983.10

Death in the Show (Stern)

Death in the Willows (Forrest)

Death in the Wrong Room (Gilbert)

Death isa Dirty Trick (Philips)

Death of A Literary Widow
(Barnard)

The Death of Me Yet (Masterson)

Death of a Butterfly (Maron)

Death of aDJ (Rubino)

Death of a Daimyo (Melville)

Death of a Doll (Lawrence)

Death of a Dutchman (Nabb)

Death of a Hawker (Wetering)

Death of a Heavenly Twin (Morice)

Death of a Prankster (Beaton)

Death of a Racehorse (Creasey)

Death of a Sunday Writer (Wright)

Death of a Wedding Guest (Morice)

Death of an Alaskan Princess
(Smith)

Death of an Angel (O'Marie)

Death of an Expert Witness (James)

Death of an Expert Witness (James)

Death of an Expert Witness (James)

Death on the Mississippi (Forrest)

Death on therocks (Wright)

Death squad London (Gerson)

Death's Clenched Fist (Sherburne)

Death's Gray Angel (Sherburne)

Death's Pale Horse (Sherburne)

Death's Savage Passion
(Papazoglou)

The Death-Cap Dancers (Mitchell)

Death-Wish Green (Crane)

The Deaths Of Lora Karen
(McDougald)

The Deception (Dale)

A Deceptive Clarity (Elkins)

Decoy (Maling)

The Deep Blue Good-By
(MacDonald)

1973.12
1980.02
1948.01
1981.01

1980.22
1970.12
1984.06
1995.16
1985.01
1947.03
1983.15
1977.14
1975.01
1993.04
1962.08
1996.25
1976.14

1988.03
1997.04
1978.07
1978.21
1978.24
1989.09
1999.15
1989.04
1982.18
1981.23
1980.14

1986.13
1982.06
1960.12

1944.05
1980.15
1987.09
1970.02

1975.12

The Deep Blue Good-By
(MacDonald)

Deepwater (Finer)

Deficit Ending (Martin)

The Delicate Ape (Hughes)

A Delicately Personal Matter
(Werry)

Deliver Us From Wolves (Holton)

Depart This Life (Ferrars)

The Department Of Dead Ends
(Vickers)

The Departure Of Mr. Gaudette
(Disney)

Design For Murder (Quest)

Design for Dying (Morice)

Desire ToKill (Clarke)

Deveron Hall (Johnston)

The Devil to Play (Holton)

Devil's Due (Proctor)

The Devil'sHunt (Doherty)

Devil'sKnell (Warner)

The Devil's Novice (Peters)

The Devil's Sronghold (Ford)

Devilweed (Knox)

Devious Murder (Bellairs)

The Diamond Bubble (Fish)

Diamond Cat (Babson)

Diamond in the Buff (Dunlap)

The Diamonds Of Loreta
(Drummond)

Did She Fall Or Was She Pushed
(Disney)

Die After Dark (Pentecost)

Die For Love (Peters)

A Die In The Country (Wells)

Die Laughing (Allen)

Die Likea Man (Delving)

Die Quickly, Dear Mother (Wells)

Die, Little Goose (Alexander)

Died in the Wool (Marsh)

Dig Me Later (Hagen)

Ding Dong Bell (Reilly)

Dinky Died (Wells)

A Dinner To Die For (Dunlap)

Dire Happenings at Scratch Ankle
(Sibley)

Dirge for aDoge (Eyre)

Dirty Pool (Baghby)

Dishonor Among Thieves (Dean)

Displaced Person (Hilton)

Ditch Rider (Van Gieson)

1976.21
1985.10
1990.10
1944.06

1986.06
1963.04
1958.10

1953.05

1964.12
1981.14
1988.17
1982.19
1977.08
1974.03
1961.04
1998.06
1983.16
1984.03
1948.08
1966.08
1981.06
1965.05
1995.21
1990.16

1980.10

1959.10
1976.17
1984.04
1973.05
1998.13
1970.12
1969.08
1956.05
1945.07
1949.08
1958.12
1970.10
1987.05

1993.02
1997.06
1967.02
1958.09
1988.04
1998.25

135



