The Detective Book Club 1942-2000 Title Index

The Detective			
Death for a Dietician (Giroux)	1989.13	The Deep Blue Good-By	
Death for a Double (Giroux)	1990.14	(MacDonald)	1976.21
Death in Blue Folders (Maron)	1985.22	Deepwater (Finer)	1985.10
Death in Good Company (Sprague)	1998.03	Deficit Ending (Martin)	1990.10
Death in Lilac Time (Crane)	1955.04	The Delicate Ape (Hughes)	1944.06
Death in Still Waters (Lee)	1995.05	A Delicately Personal Matter	
A Death in Town (Waugh)	1989.05	(Werry)	1986.06
Death in a Distant Land (Livingston,	1988.09	Deliver Us From Wolves (Holton)	1963.04
A Death in the Family (Melville)	1995.08	Depart This Life (Ferrars)	1958.10
Death in the Greenhouse (Anderson)	1983.10	The Department Of Dead Ends	
Death in the Snow (Stern)	1973.12	(Vickers)	1953.05
Death in the Willows (Forrest)	1980.02	The Departure Of Mr. Gaudette	
Death in the Wrong Room (Gilbert)	1948.01	(Disney)	1964.12
Death is a Dirty Trick (Philips)	1981.01	Design For Murder (Quest)	1981.14
Death of A Literary Widow		Design for Dying (Morice)	1988.17
(Barnard)	1980.22	Desire To Kill (Clarke)	1982.19
The Death of Me Yet (Masterson)	1970.12	Deveron Hall (Johnston)	1977.08
Death of a Butterfly (Maron)	1984.06	The Devil to Play (Holton)	1974.03
Death of a DJ (Rubino)	1995.16	Devil's Due (Proctor)	1961.04
Death of a Daimyo (Melville)	1985.01	The Devil's Hunt (Doherty)	1998.06
Death of a Doll (Lawrence)	1947.03	Devil's Knell (Warner)	1983.16
Death of a Dutchman (Nabb)	1983.15	The Devil's Novice (Peters)	1984.03
Death of a Hawker (Wetering)	1977.14	The Devil's Stronghold (Ford)	1948.08
Death of a Heavenly Twin (Morice)	1975.01	Devilweed (Knox)	1966.08
Death of a Prankster (Beaton)	1993.04	Devious Murder (Bellairs)	1981.06
Death of a Racehorse (Creasey)	1962.08	The Diamond Bubble (Fish)	1965.05
Death of a Sunday Writer (Wright)	1996.25	Diamond Cat (Babson)	1995.21
Death of a Wedding Guest (Morice)		Diamond in the Buff (Dunlap)	1990.16
Death of an Alaskan Princess		The Diamonds Of Loreta	
(Smith)	1988.03	(Drummond)	1980.10
Death of an Angel (O'Marie)	1997.04	Did She Fall Or Was She Pushed	
Death of an Expert Witness (James)		(Disney)	1959.10
Death of an Expert Witness (James)		Die After Dark (Pentecost)	1976.17
Death of an Expert Witness (James)		Die For Love (Peters)	1984.04
Death on the Mississippi (Forrest)	1989.09	A Die In The Country (Wells)	1973.05
Death on the rocks (Wright)	1999.15	Die Laughing (Allen)	1998.13
Death squad London (Gerson)	1989.04	Die Like a Man (Delving)	1970.12
Death's Clenched Fist (Sherburne)	1982.18	Die Quickly, Dear Mother (Wells)	1969.08
Death's Gray Angel (Sherburne)	1981.23	Die, Little Goose (Alexander)	1956.05
Death's Pale Horse (Sherburne)	1980.14	Died in the Wool (Marsh)	1945.07
Death's Savage Passion	1700.14	Dig Me Later (Hagen)	1949.08
(Papazoglou)	1986.13	Ding Dong Bell (Reilly)	1958.12
The Death-Cap Dancers (Mitchell)	1982.06	Dinky Died (Wells)	1970.10
Death-Wish Green (Crane)	1960.12	A Dinner To Die For (Dunlap)	1987.05
The Deaths Of Lora Karen	1900.12	Dire Happenings at Scratch Ankle	1707.03
(McDougald)	1944.05	(Sibley)	1993.02
(McDougaia) The Deception (Dale)	1944.03	Dirge for a Doge (Eyre)	1993.02
* * *	1980.13	Dirty Pool (Bagby)	1997.00
A Deceptive Clarity (Elkins)	1987.09		1907.02
Decoy (Maling) The Deep Blue Good By	19/0.02	Dishonor Among Thieves (Dean)	1938.09
The Deep Blue Good-By	1975.12	Displaced Person (Hilton)	1988.04
(MacDonald)	19/3.12	Ditch Rider (Van Gieson)	1998.23